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George Leggat

Director Information

Title Mr

Name George Leggat
Postcode

Date of birth December 1945
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
DISTILLED BEVERAGES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GIGANTIC ATLANTIC LIMITED

YELLOW SNOW LTD.

DOUNE PRODUCTS LIMITED
DOUNE PRODUCTS LIMITED

ROBERTSON & BAXTER LIMITED
MARSHALL MCGREGOR LIMITED

THOMAS WAUGH & COMPANY
LIMITED
ROBERTSON & BAXTER LIMITED

BURNFOOT BLENDING COMPANY
LIMITED
HEPBURN & ROSS LIMITED

STUART SLOAN & COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC773052

Number
SC262853

SC259753

SC044568
SC044568

SC003587
SC141723

SC018168

SC003587

SC037902

SC018928

SC037901

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

Newly

900049732

900049732

British

App. Date
19/06/2023

App. Date
14/11/2005

25/11/2003

01/06/1996
01/06/1996

03/04/1995
23/12/1992

10/05/1989

10/05/1989

10/05/1989

10/05/1989

10/05/1989

Position
Director

Res. Date

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
28/09/2001 Director
01/07/1997 Company
Secretary
31/03/2001 Director
01/07/1997 Company
Secretary
01/07/1997 Company
Secretary
01/08/1997 Company
Secretary
01/07/1997 Company
Secretary
01/07/1997 Company
Secretary
01/07/1997 Company
Secretary

Res. Date



